SPONSOR A SEAT

The Jurupa Hills High School Palace provides a unique opportunity where patrons of the arts can make a donation to the theatre department and sponsor a seat. As a thank you for the donation, a commemorative plaque will be placed on a seat. This plaque will remain on the seat for many years to come. Please have all orders completed by April 17th for installation during the 2020-2021 school year.

(Disclaimer: Installation is at the discretion of the FUSD maintenance department and no time frame can be given for when installation will occur. While the Theatre Department will ensure that the installation occurs, its placement and duration is at the discretion of Jurupa Hills High School. There is no guarantee that it will remain for any length of time and the Jurupa Hills Theatre Department is not responsible for loss, damage, or theft after the initial installation.)

Step One:	Seat Location	
	\square I would like to buy a seat at the \$150 level (All Center) OR	
	\square I would like to buy a seat at the \$100 level (Right/Left Sides)	
Step Two:	Seat Inscription	
	I would like the following inscription to appear on my plaque (one character per line, blank spaces count as one character)	
Step Three:	Payment	
	Please turn in this order form with your payment to the ASB Bookkeeper.	
	☐ Check : Make your check payable to "Jurupa Hills ASB." Write in Memo line: Drama Seat Sponso	or.
	☐ Credit Card : Additional fee applies and will be added to your purchase.	
	□ Cash	
Step Four:	Sponsor Information	
	Name:	
	Address:	
	Phone Number:	
	E-mail:	

